Numero
di R.G.

800292-/2012

2198-/2017

36-/2020

7451-/2021

1039-/2023

262-/2024
2869-/2024

3997-/2024

309-/2025

TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.
STAMPA DEI TERMINI PER NOTE DAL 08/10/2025

Giudice

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA
CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

Parti e

Avvocati

AL

Termine

08/10/2025

Descrizione

Totale Fascicoli: 9

Nr. Riassegnazioni

Termini

OAttore

OAttore

OAttore



